Dhanaji Nana Chaudhari Vidya Prabodhini Sanchalit

Shirish Madhukarrao Chaudhari College, Jalgaon
ACADEMIC CALENDER —2016-17

The Calendar for the academic year 2016-17 for the Bachelor and Master degree programmes as

follows: -
Academic Session colleges/ Institutions
A) First Term 15-Jun-16 to 139 Days
31-Oct-16
B) Winter Vacation 1-Nov-16 to 25 Days
25-Nov-16
) Second Term 26-Nov-16 to 157 Days
01-May-17
(r D) Summer Vacation 02-May- 17 to 45 Days
' 14-Jun-17
Month: June-2016
Sr. No. Day Date Particulars
1 Wednesday 15 June M eetrwrg - T (gem —_1:)
2 Thursday 16 June
3 Friday 17 June
4 Saturday 18 June
5 Sunday 19 June
6 Monday 20 June
E{ 7 Tuesday 21 June International Yoga Day - NSS
8 Wednesday 22 June
9 Thursday 23 June
10 Friday 24 June
11 Saturday 25 June
12 Sunday 26 June
13 Monday 27 June
14 Tuesday 28 June
15 Wednesday 29 June
16 Thursday g (1
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Month: July-2016

Sr. No. Day Date Particulars
1 Friday 1July Tree Plantation Programme
2 Saturday 2July
3 Sunday 3July
4 Monday 4July
35 Tuesday 5July
1 6 Wednesday 6July Ramzan Eid
7 Thursday Tluly
8§ Friday 8July
9 Saturday 9July
10 Sunday 10July
0 11 Monday 11July
12 Tuesday 12]uly
13 Wednesday 13July
14 Thursday 14July
15 Friday 15]July
16 Saturday 16July
17 Sunday 17July
18 Monday 18July
19 Tuesday 19July
20 Wednesday 20July
21 Thursday 21July
a 22 Friday 22July
23 Saturday 23July
24 Sunday 24]uly
25 Monday 25July
26 Tuesday 26July NSS Admission Meeting - NSS
27 Wednesday 27]uly
28 Thursday 28July
29 Friday 29July
30 Saturday 30July
31 Sunday ]
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Month: August-2016

Sr. No. Day Date Particulars

1 Monday 1 August

2 Tuesday 2 August

3 Wednesday 3 August

4 Thursday 4 August

5 Friday 5 August

6 Saturday 6 August

7 Sunday 7 August

8 Monday 8 August Opening Ceremony - Yuvaii Sabha (VKV), Leciure on Personaliy development ( Commerce)
9 Tuesday 9 August

10 Wednesday 10 August Computer Forum Opening Ceremony
11 Thursday 11 August Student Council UR Election (VKV)
12 Friday 12 August Dr. S. R. Rangnathan Jayanti ( Library)
13 Saturday 13 August

14 Sunday 14 August

15 Monday 15 August Independence Day

16 Tuesday 16 August

17 Wednesday 17 August Pateti (Parshi Din)

18 Thursday 18 August

19 Friday 19 August

20 Saturday 20 August Sadbhavana Din - NSS

21 Sunday 21 August

22 Monday 22 August

23 Tuesday 23 August

24 Wednesday 24 August

235 Thursday 25 August

26 Friday 26 August

27 Saturday 27 August

28 Sunday 28 August

29 Monday ugl : iew Sk lls ngramme(CF)
30 Tuesday e
31

Wednesdayf

Gl ks
Rt el Rl gy
S i TR
]
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Month: September-2016

- Sr.Ne. Day Date Particulars
¥ Thursday 1 September
2 Friday 3 September |
3 Saturday 3 September ’
4 Sunday 4 September | ]
|5 Monday 5 September | Ganesh Chaturthi |
6 Tuesday 6 September |
17 Wednesday 7 September |
8 Thursday 8 September
9 j Friday 9 September Medical Checkup Camp (VKV)
| 10 | Samrday | 10 September
i 11 Sunday ‘I 11 September
[ | Moty | 12Sepmmbe
|13 Tuesday 13 September Bakari Eid, Science Forum opening ( Science Forum)
{ 14 Wednesday 14 September Rojgar Vishyak Sandhi ( Commerce)
.‘ 15 ; Thursday : 15 September
16 i Friday 16 September Ozone Day Rally/Poster Presentation
17 | Saturday 17 September
18 3 Sunday 18 September
19 ' Monday 19 September Invited Talk ( Computer Forum)
20 Tuesday 20 September Sem - I ( Internal Examination)
21 Wednesday 21 September Sem - 1 ( Internal Examination)
) Thursday 22 September | Sem -1 ( Interal Examination). Lecture on Health Awarcness (VKV)
23 Fnday 23 September Sem - | ( Internal Examination)
21 Saturday 24 September Sem - 1( Internal Examination), NSS Establishment Day - NSS
25 Sunday 25 September Sem - I ( Internal Examination)
26 Monday 26 September Sem - ( Internal Examination)
27 Tuesday 27 September Sem - ( Internal Examination)
28 Wednesday 28 September Sem - ( Internal Examination)
29 29S¢ Sem - (Internal Examination)
30 —
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Maonth: Octoher-2016

Se.Noo | Day ~ Date Particulars

| géiuﬁihy Rk | October Swachhata Abhiyan ( NSS)
2 Sunday 2 October Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
1 Monday 3 October

4 Tuesday 4 October

A Wednesday | 5 October

o Thursday 6 October |

1 Priday -7 October

8 Saturday | 8 October

) Sunday 9 October

10 Monday 10 October
AL | Tuesday | 11 October Dasara

12 Wednesday | 12 October Mohram

13 | Thursday | 13 October

14  Friday 14 October

SABE Saturday 15 October
16 Sunday 16 October

b Monday 17 October Commerce Day ( Commerce)
7SR Tuesday 18 October
19 Wednesday 19 October

20 Thursday 20 October
Rl ' Iriday 21 October

22 Saturday 22 October

23 Sunday 23 October

4 Monday 24 October

25 ’I‘ueéday 25 October

20 Wednesday 26 October
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Month: November-2016

Sr. No. | Day Date Particulars
i TR TS Tuesday | November Diwali ( Bhaubij), Winter Diwali Vacation
| 7 | Wednesday 2 November Winter Diwali Vacation
EN Thursday 3 November Winter Diwali Vacation
4 Friday 4 November Winter Diwali Vacation
5 Saturday 5 November Winter Diwali Vacation
6 Sunday 6 November Winter Diwali Vacation
7 Monday 7 November Winter Diwali Vacation
8 Tuesday 8 November Winter Diwali Vacation
9 Wednesday 9 November Winter Diwali Vacation
10 Thursday 10 November Winter Diwali Vacation
O I Friday IT November Winter Diwali Vacation
12 Saturday 12 November Winter Diwali Vacation
13 Sunday 13 November Winter Diwali Vacation
14 Monday 14 November Gurunanak Jayanti, Winter Diwali Vacation
15 Tuesday 15 November Winter Diwali Vacation
16 Wednesday 16 November Winter Diwali Vacation
17 Thursday 17 November Winter Diwali Vacation
18 Friday 18 November Winter Diwali Vacation
19 Saturday 19 November Winter Diwali Vacation
20 Sunday 20 November Winter Diwali Vacation
n 21 Monday 21 November Winter Diwali Vacation
ad 22 Tuesday 22 November Winter Diwali Vacation
23 Wednesday 23 November Winter Diwali Vacation
24 Thursday 24 November Winter Diwali Vacation
25 Friday 25 November Winter Diwali Vacation
26 Saturday 26 November Mee H 2% —r (&E - II) A
27 Sunday 27 November e
28 Monday 28 November
29 Tuesday | 291
Wednes:
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Month: December-2016

Sr. No. Day Date Particulars
. 1 Thursday 1 December
| 2 Friday 2 December
J 3 Saturday 3 December
- Sunday 4 December
5 Monday 5 December
6 Tuesday 6 December
7 Wednesday 7 December
8 Thursday 8 December Lecture Related to Science ( Science Forum)
9 Friday 9 December
K 10 Saturday 10 December
r 11 Sunday 11 December
12 Monday 12 December Eid-E-Milad, NSS Winter Camp
13 Tuesday 13 December Blood Group Detection Camp ( Dept. of MB), NSS Winter Camp
14 Wednesday 14 December NSS Winter Camp
15 Thursday 15 December NSS Winter Camp
16 Friday 16 December NSS Winter Camp
17 Saturday 17 December NSS Winter Camp
18 Sunday 18 December NSS Winter Camp
19 Monday 19 December
20 Tuesday 20 December State Level PPT Presentation (INOVA)
21 Wednesday 21 December Workshop on personality Development (VKV)
G 22 Thursday 22 December
23 Friday 23 December
24 Saturday 24 December
25 Sunday 25 December Christmas
26 Monday 26 December
27 Tuesday 27 December
28 Wednesday | 28 December | _
29 Thursday | 29 De O —— s
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Month: January-2017

FSr. No. Day Date Particulars
. 1 Sunday 1 January
2 Monday 2 January
3 Tuesday 3 January
4 Wednesday 4 January
5 Thursday 5 January
6 Friday 6 January
7 Saturday 7 January
8 Sunday 8 January
9 Monday 9 January
10 Tuesday 10 January
(M
11 Wednesday 11 January
12 Thursday 12 January National Youth Day - NSS, Adv / Latest Technology (CF)
13 Friday 13 January
14 Saturday 14 January
15 Sunday 15 January
16 Monday 16 January Swyamsidhha Camp (VKYV)
| bl Tuesday 17 January Swyamsidhha Camp (VKV)
18 Wednesday 18 January Swyamsidhha Camp (VKV)
19 Thursday 19 January Swyamsidhha Camp (VKV)
20 Friday 20 January Swyamsidhha Camp (VKV)
21 Saturday 21 January Swyamsidhha Camp (VKV)
n 22 Sunday 22 January Beti Bachao Beti Padhao Din - NSS
23 Monday 23 January
24 Tuesday 24 January R.B.I. Karyakshetra and Arthavyavastha ( Commerce )
25 Wednesday 25 January Poster Presentation Competition (Dept. of MB)
26 Thursday 26 January Republic Day
27 Friday 27 January
2 Saturday | 28 January
29 | £ s#_”"‘*> T TS Y '.n i L2

Scanned by CamScanner




Month: February-2017

Sr. No. Day Date Particulars

1 Wednesday 1 February o ;

2 Thursday 2 February

3 Friday 3 February

4 Saturday 4 February

5 Sunday 5 February

6 Monday 6 February

7 Tuesday 7 February

8 Wednesday 8 February Quiz Contest (Dept. of MB)

9 Thursday 9 February Invited Talk ( Computer Forum)
10 Friday 10 February

1 Saturday 11 February

12 Sunday 12 February

13 Monday 13 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
14 Tuesday 14 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
15 Wednesday 15 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
16 Thursday 16 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
17 Friday 17 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
18 Saturday 18 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
19 Sunday 19 February Sem - 11 ( Internal Examination), Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
20 Monday 20 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
21 Tuesday 21 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
22 Wednesday 22 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
23 Thursday 23 February Sem - II ( Internal Examination)
24 Friday 24 February

25 Saturday 25 February

26 Sunday 26 February

27 Monday 27 Febr

28 Tuesday | 28 Febr
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Month; March-2017

'SeNe. | Day Date - © Particulars
k‘! T Wednesdny | U March -
’- T Thursday 2 March -
T T
;f‘l”""“"""M"\\‘?{tﬁﬁi‘a{{ 1 dMarch ’ i
T Sy | SMaeh |
o ~ Monday | 6March -
T?"mmb“"*iiié;ii&&" | 7March o
i 8 Wednesday | §March o
|9 Thursday 9 March

10 Friday | 10Macch |
BT Saturday 11 March

12 Sunday 12 March

13 Monday 13 March

4 Tuesday 14 March

135 Wednesday 15 March

16 Thursday 16 March

17 Friday 17 March

18 Saturday 18 March

19 Sunday 19 March

20 Monday 20 March

21 Tuesday 21 March

22 Wednesday 22 March

23 Thursday 23 March

24 Friday 24 March

25 Saturday 25 March

26 Sunday 26 March

27 Monday 27 March
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Month: April-2017

; St.No.|  Day CDate | Particulars
: | ~ Saturday TApil |
2 Sunday 2 April
ki T Monday | 3Aprl
4 *Tuesday | 4 April
5 e chﬁuﬁuv S April
o © Thusday | 6 April
7. © Friday | 7Apil
¥ Ui Saturday 8 April
9 ~ Sunday 9 April
i 10 Monday 10 April
/ 11 Tuesday 11 April
12 Wednesday 12 April
13 Thursday 13 April
14 Friday 14 April Dr. Babasaheb Aambedkar Jayanti
15 Saturday 15 April
16 Sunday 16 April
17 Monday 17 April
18 Tuesday 18 April
19 Wednesday 19 April
20 Thursday 20 April
o~ 21 Friday 21 April
- 22 Saturday 22 April
23 Sunday 23 April
24 Monday 24 April
25 Tuesday 25 April
26 Wednesday 20 AR e
5 Thorsdal i g s T
Friday
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